REG MANUFACTURER TYPE ICAO OWNER OPERATOR NOTES

G-HMGA Beech 200 Super King Air BE20 ACH London Ltd 2 Excel Aviation Op for HM Coastguard
G-HMGB Beech 200 Super King Air BE20 ACH London Ltd 2 Excel Aviation Op for HM Coastguard
G-HMGC Beech 200 Super King Air BE20 ACH London Ltd 2 Excel Aviation Op for HM Coastguard
G-HMGF  Raytheon 350 Super King Air B350 ACH Manthorpe Ltd 2 Excel Aviation Op for HM Coastguard
G-HMGG Raytheon 350 Super King Air B350 ACH Manthorpe Ltd 2 Excel Aviation Op for HM Coastguard
G-HMGH Beechcraft 350 Super King Air B350 AMPA Ltd 2 Excel Aviation Op for HM Coastguard
G-HMGI  Raytheon 350 Super King Air B350 AMPA Ltd 2 Excel Aviation Op for HM Coastguard
G-OSRA  Boeing 727-2S2AF(RE) B722 T2 Aviation 2 Excel Aviation Op for Oil Spill Response
G-OSRB  Boeing 727-2S2AF(RE) B722 T2 Aviation 2 Excel Aviation Op for Oil Spill Response
G-HMGD Diamond DA 62 DA62 AMPA Ltd 2 Excel Aviation Op for HM Coastguard
G-HMGE Diamond DA 62 DA62 AMPA Ltd 2 Excel Aviation Op for HM Coastguard
G-UKCS  Piper PA-31-310 Navajo B PA31 2 Excel Aviation 2 Excel Aviation Qil Spill Response
G-FEMC  Bombardier Learjet 45 LJ45 247 Aviation 247 Aviation

G-LUSO  Pilatus PC-12/47E NG PC12 247 Aviation 247 Aviation

G-ISJE Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX PC12 247 Aviation 247 Aviation

G-BZRS  Eurocopter EC135T2+ EC35 Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore

G-HEMN  Eurocopter EC135T2+ EC35 Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore Air ambulance - spare
G-SPHU  Eurocopter EC135T2+ EC35 Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore Air ambulance - spare
G-FSAR  AgustaWestland AW189 A189  Bristow Helicopters Bristow Helicopters

G-SAAR  AgustaWestland AW189 A189  Bristow Helicopters Bristow Helicopters

G-KVIP Beech 200 Super King Air BE20 Centreline AV Capital Air Ambulance

G-ZVIP Beech 200 Super King Air BE20 Centreline AV Capital Air Ambulance

G-HEMZ  Agusta A109S Grand A109 Sloane Helicopters Childrens Air Ambulance

G-CRWL  Leonardo AW169 A169  Castle Air Cornwall Air Ambulance

G-TAAS  AgustaWestland AW109SP Grand New  A109  Sloane Helicopters Derbyshire, Leicestershire & Rutland Air Ambulance

G-DAAN  Eurocopter EC135P2+ EC35 Devon Air Ambulance Trading Company Ltd Devon Air Ambulance

G-HEMC  Airbus H145 D-2 EC45 Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore East Anglian Air Ambulance

G-RESU  Airbus H145 D-3 EC45 Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore East Anglian Air Ambulance

G-EHEM  MD Helicopters MD 902 Explorer EXPL  Specialist Aviation Services Essex and Herts Air Ambulance WFU 29/02/24 to OO-
G-ISAS Airbus H145 D-2 EC45 Gama Aviation Gama Aviation

G-GWAC  Eurocopter EC135 T2+ EC35 Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore Great Western Air Ambulance

G-HIOW  Airbus EC135T3 EC35 Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore Hampshire and Isle of Wight Air Ambulance

G-RESA  Leonardo AW139 A139  Bristow Helicopters HM Coastguard

G-RESB  Leonardo AW139 A139  Bristow Helicopters HM Coastguard

G-MCGM AgustaWestland AW189 A189 Bristow Helicopters HM Coastguard

G-MCGO AgustaWestland AW189 A189  Bristow Helicopters HM Coastguard

G-MCGP  AgustaWestland AW189 A189 Bristow Helicopters HM Coastguard

G-MCGR  AgustaWestland AW189 A189  Bristow Helicopters HM Coastguard

G-MCGS AgustaWestland AW189 A189 Bristow Helicopters HM Coastguard

G-MCGT  AgustaWestland AW189 A189  Bristow Helicopters HM Coastguard

G-MCGU Leonardo AW189 A189  Bristow Helicopters HM Coastguard

G-MCGV  Leonardo AW189 A189  Bristow Helicopters HM Coastguard

G-MCGX Leonardo AW189 A189 Bristow Helicopters HM Coastguard



G-SCIR
G-SCTR
G-MCGE
G-MCGF
G-MCGG
G-MCGH
G-MCGI
G-MCGJ
G-MCGK
G-MCGL
G-MCGY
G-MCGZ
G-CEGP
G-IASA
G-IASC
G-CWCD
G-IASB
G-IRJE
G-JAAM
G-KSSC
G-KSST
G-KSSA
G-LNAC
G-LAAA
G-EHMS
G-LNDN
G-MGPS
G-HMDX
G-HWAA
G-OMAA
G-RMAA
G-NHAC
G-NHAD
G-NHAE
G-NWAA
G-NWAE
G-NWEM
G-POLU
G-HEOI
G-POLC
G-TVHB
G-POLD
G-POLJ
G-POLG

Piper

Piper
Sikorsky
Sikorsky
Sikorsky
Sikorsky
Sikorsky
Sikorsky
Sikorsky
Sikorsky
Sikorsky
Sikorsky
Beech
Raytheon
Beech
Beechcraft
Textron
Diamond
Diamond
Leonardo
Finmeccanica
MD Helicopters
Leonardo
Airbus

MD Helicopters
MD Helicopters
Leonardo
MD Helicopters
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Airbus
Eurocopter
Airbus
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Eurocopter

Eurocopter

PA-31-310 Navajo
PA-31-310 Navajo
S-92A

S-92A

S-92A

S-92A

S-92A

S-92A

S-92A

S-92A

S-92A

S-92A

200 Super King Air
200 Super King Air
200 Super King Air
250 Super King Air
250 Super King Air
DA 62

DA 62

AW169

AW169

MD 902 Explorer
AW169

H135T3

MD 902 Explorer
MD 902 Explorer
AW169

MD 902 Explorer
EC135T2
EC135T2+

H145 D-2
AS365N2 Dauphin Il
AS365N3 Dauphin Il
AS365N3 Dauphin Il
EC135T2
EC135T2
EC135T2
EC135T2+

EC135 P2+
EC135T2+

EC135 P2+
EC135T2+
EC135T2+
EC135T2+

PA31

PA31

S92A
S92A
S92A
S92A
S92A
S92A
S92A
S92A
S92A
S92A
BE20

BE20

BE20

BE20

BE20

DA62
DA62
A169
A169
EXPL

A169
EC35
EXPL

EXPL

A169
EXPL

EC35
EC35
EC45
AS65
AS65
AS65

EC35
EC35
EC35
EC35
EC35
EC35
EC35
EC35
EC35
EC35

2 Excel Aviation

2 Excel Aviation

Bristow Helicopters

Bristow Helicopters

Bristow Helicopters

Bristow Helicopters

Bristow Helicopters

Bristow Helicopters

Bristow Helicopters

Bristow Helicopters

Bristow Helicopters

Bristow Helicopters

Alto Aerospace Ltd

IAS Medical

IAS Medical

Clowes Estates Ltd

Prestige Skyhawk Ltd

SERE Ltd

Fly Private Ltd

Gama Aviation

Gama Aviation

Specialist Aviation Services

Gama Aviation

London's Air Ambulance

London's Air Ambulance

London's Air Ambulance

Gama Aviation

Specialist Aviation Services

Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore
Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore
Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore
The Great North Air Ambulance Service
The Great North Air Ambulance Service
The Great North Air Ambulance Service
Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore
Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore
Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore
National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

HM Coastguard
HM Coastguard
HM Coastguard
HM Coastguard
HM Coastguard
HM Coastguard
HM Coastguard
HM Coastguard
HM Coastguard
HM Coastguard
HM Coastguard
HM Coastguard
IAS Medical
IAS Medical
IAS Medical
IAS Medical
IAS Medical
IAS Medical
IAS Medical

Kent, Surrey and Sussex Air Ambulance
Kent, Surrey and Sussex Air Ambulance
Kent, Surrey and Sussex Air Ambulance

Lincolnshire and Nottinghamshire Air Ambulance

London's Air Ambulance
London's Air Ambulance
London's Air Ambulance
Magpas Air Ambulance
Magpas HeliMedix
Midlands Air Ambulance
Midlands Air Ambulance
Midlands Air Ambulance
Multiflight

Multiflight

Multiflight

North West Air Ambulance
North West Air Ambulance
North West Air Ambulance
NPAS - spare

NPAS Almondsbury

NPAS Barton

NPAS Benson

NPAS Birmingham

NPAS Boreham

NPAS Bournemouth

WFU 23/06/23 to NALJets

WEFU 07/11/23 to OE-XNM

WEFU 27/07/23 to OE-XGM

Air Ambulance - spare



G-POLB
G-CPAO
G-EMID
G-SUFK
G-POLV
G-POLW
G-POLX
G-POLZ
G-POLF
G-POLH
G-DCPB
G-MPSA
G-MPSB
G-MPSC
G-POLA
G-CPAS
G-NWOI
G-PSHU
G-POLS
G-BSWR
G-CGTC
G-EMAA
G-SCAA
G-GSAS
G-SASC
G-SASD
G-SHLS
G-DRLA
G-WNAS
G-CPTZ
G-NICU
G-DSAA
G-HHEM
G-CIOS
G-CNWL
G-EHAA
G-KAAT
G-PICU
G-EHAT
G-TVLY
G-WASC
G-WENU
G-WOBR
G-WROL

Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Vulcanair
Vulcanair
Vulcanair
Vulcanair
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Airbus

Pilatus Britten-Norman
Britten-Norman
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Airbus
Raytheon
Raytheon
Agusta
Leonardo
Leonardo
Leonardo
Leonardo
Leonardo
Leonardo

MD Helicopters
MD Helicopters
MD Helicopters
MD Helicopters
Leonardo
Leonardo
Eurocopter
Eurocopter
Airbus

Airbus

Airbus

EC135T2+
EC135 P2+
EC135 P2+
EC135 P2+

P68R

P68R

P68R

P68R

EC135 T2+
EC135T2+
EC145C-2
EC145C-2
EC145C-2
EC145C-2

EC135 P2+
EC135 P2+
EC135 P2+
EC135T2+
H135T3

BN-2T Islander
BN-2T-4S Islander
EC135T2+
EC135 T2+

H145 D-2

200C Super King Air
200C Super King Air
AT09E Power
AW109SP Grand New
AW1T09SP Grand New
AW169

AW169

AW169

AW169

MD 902 Explorer
MD 902 Explorer
MD 902 Explorer
MD 902 Explorer
AW169

AW169
EC135T2+
EC135T2+

H145 D-2

H145 D-2

H145 D-2

EC35
EC35
EC35
EC35
P68R
P68R
P68R
P68R
EC35
EC35
EC45
EC45
EC45
EC45
EC35
EC35
EC35
EC35
EC35
BN2T
BN2T
EC35
EC35
EC45
BE20
BE20
A109
A109
A109
A169
A169
A169
A169
EXPL
EXPL
EXPL
EXPL
A169
A169
EC35
EC35
EC45
EC45
EC45

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

National Police Air Service

Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore
Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore
Police Service of Northern Ireland

Police Service of Northern Ireland
Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore
Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore
Gama Aviation

Gama Aviation

Gama Aviation

Sloane Helicopters

Sloane Helicopters

Sloane Helicopters

Childrens Air Ambulance

Childrens Air Ambulance

The Dorset and Somerset Air Ambulance Charity

Essex and Herts Air Ambulance
Specialist Aviation Services
Specialist Aviation Services
Specialist Aviation Services
Specialist Aviation Services
Gama Aviation

Gama Aviation

Thames Valley Air Ambulance
Babcock Mission Critical Services Onshore
Gama Aviation

Gama Aviation

Gama Aviation

NPAS Carr Gate

NPAS Hawarden

NPAS Husbands Bosworth

NPAS Husbands Bosworth

NPAS Leeds

NPAS Leeds

NPAS Leeds

NPAS Leeds

NPAS London

NPAS London

NPAS London

NPAS London

NPAS London

NPAS London

NPAS Northumbria

NPAS Redhill

NPAS St Athan

Police Scotland Police Scotland
Police Scotland

Police Service of Northern Ireland
Police Service of Northern Ireland
Scotlands Charity Air Ambulance
Scotlands Charity Air Ambulance
Scottish Air Ambulance

Scottish Ambulance Service

Scottish Ambulance Service

Sloane Helicopters Air Ambulance
Sloane Helicopters Air Ambulance
Sloane Helicopters Air Ambulance

Sloane Helicopters
Sloane Helicopters
Specialist Aviation Services

Specialist Aviation Services

Specialist Aviation Services WEFU 08/02/24 to OO-CIO
Specialist Aviation Services WEFU 07/02/24 to OO-

Specialist Aviation Services WEFU 23/08/23 to OO-EHA
Specialist Aviation Services WFU 04/08/23 to OO-AAT

Specialist Aviation Services / Childrens Air Ambulance
Specialist Aviation Services / Essex & Herts Air Ambulance
Thames Valley Air Ambulance

Wales (Childrens) Air Ambulance

Wales Air Ambulance

Wales Air Ambulance

Wales Air Ambulance



G-RSCU
G-WLTS
G-YAAC
G-YOAA
G-YAAA
G-YORX

Agusta
Bell

Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus

AT09E Power

429 Global Ranger
H145 D-2

H145 D-2
H145D-3

H145 D-3

A109
B429
EC45
EC45
EC45
EC45

Sloane Helicopters
Wiltshire Air Ambulance
Yorkshire Air Ambulance Ltd
Yorkshire Air Ambulance Ltd
Yorkshire Air Ambulance Ltd
Yorkshire Air Ambulance Ltd

Warwickshire & Northamptonshire Air Ambulance
Wiltshire Air Ambulance
Yorkshire Air Ambulance
Yorkshire Air Ambulance
Yorkshire Air Ambulance

Yorkshire Air Ambulance

WEFU 30/10/23 to G-WYDN
WEFU 18/09/23 to Gama Aviation as G-LOYW



